
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security

Date upto which 
securities are under 
Lock-in Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To
125,000                       1                                 125,000                  Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Physical

1,002,079                    125,001                      1,127,079               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2018 Demat
1,010,000                    1,127,080                   2,137,079               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Physical
1,697,858                    2,137,080                   3,834,937               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2018 Demat

590,233                       3,834,938                   4,425,170               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Demat
630,000                       4,425,171                   5,055,170               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Physical

60,804                         5,055,171                   5,115,974               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Demat
4,256,026                    5,115,975                   9,372,000               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Physical

25,000                         9,372,001                   9,397,000               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Demat
503,000                       9,397,001                   9,900,000               Fully Paid & Lock-in 10.08.2016 Physical

3,540,000                    9,900,001                   13,440,000             Fully Paid Not Applicable IPO-Public Demat
13,440,000                  

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares 
a) Physical 6,524,026                   a) Physical Nil
b) Demat 676,037                      b) Demat 2,699,937                               
Total 676,037                      Total 2,699,937                               
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